
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 283.0 175.0 10

2 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 165.0 8

3 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 241.8 155.0 6

4 Emma  Slade Mission Valley Vikings 214.0 150.0 4

5 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 145.0 2

6 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 205.6 140.0 1

7 Norah Parker Mission Valley Vikings 192.0 125.0 0

8 Katie Williams McLouth 202.0 125.0 0

9 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.5 120.0 0

10 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 120.0 0

11 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 115.0 0

12 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 110.0 0

13 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 292.0 110.0 0

14 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 191.0 100.0 0

15 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 205.4 90.0 0

16 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 193.0 0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 335.0 10

2 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 205.6 315.0 8

3 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 241.8 315.0 6

4 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 295.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 283.0 280.0 2

6 Katie Williams McLouth 202.0 260.0 1

7 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 260.0 0

8 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.5 250.0 0

9 Emma  Slade Mission Valley Vikings 214.0 225.0 0

10 Norah Parker Mission Valley Vikings 192.0 215.0 0

11 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 205.4 215.0 0

12 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 215.0 0

13 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 292.0 190.0 0

14 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 191.0 180.0 0

15 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 170.0 0

16 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 193.0 0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Katie Williams McLouth 202.0 170.0 10

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 241.8 165.0 8

3 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 283.0 160.0 6

4 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 205.6 155.0 4

5 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.5 150.0 2

6 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 150.0 1

7 Emma  Slade Mission Valley Vikings 214.0 145.0 0

8 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 145.0 0

9 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 135.0 0

10 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 292.0 120.0 0

11 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 115.0 0

12 Norah Parker Mission Valley Vikings 192.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 95.0 0

14 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 191.0 90.0 0

15 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 205.4 90.0 0

16 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 193.0 0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiya Masuch JCN 259.0 650.0 10

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 241.8 635.0 8

3 Alex Powell Ottawa High School 283.0 615.0 6

4 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 205.6 610.0 4

5 Harmonie Garrison Horton Chargers 238.9 585.0 2

6 Katie Williams McLouth 202.0 555.0 1

7 Emma  Slade Mission Valley Vikings 214.0 520.0 0

8 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 238.5 520.0 0

9 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 205.0 510.0 0

10 Norah Parker Mission Valley Vikings 192.0 445.0 0

11 Tori Switch Horton Chargers 208.4 440.0 0

12 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 292.0 420.0 0

13 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 205.4 395.0 0

14 Hailey Williams McLouth 244.0 385.0 0

15 Courtney  Jones Mission Valley Vikings 191.0 370.0 0

16 Daisy Renae Oskaloosa High School 193.0 0 0

17 Nadene Green Perry-Lecompton High School 226.0 0 0


